YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1003 Conservative Party Members
Fieldwork: 10th - 17th September 2015

Total EU Ref Voting Intention Segment
o Remain Leave Activists | Passive | Pragmatists | Idealists
Weighted Sample 1003 336 567 616 387 533 320
% % % % % % %
GB Con
Adults  Members
Currently, the legal time limit for abortion is 24 weeks. Leaving aside medical
emergencies, which of these options do you favour?
Increasing the time limit to above 24 weeks 5 9 9 9 9 9 10 8
Keeping the time limit at 24 weeks 40 46 52 42 45 46 45 50
Reducing the time limit to below 24 weeks 29 28 25 30 31 24 29 27
Banning abortions altogether 6 7 4 8 6 8 7 6
Don't know 19 10 9 11 9 13 8 9
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